Phone: (541) 302-1366           Fax: (541) 484-4854          Web: www.globaltooling.com
2012
12
TersaTM Brand Replacement Knives
Priced
per knife.
Purchase
in pairs.
Genuine Swiss Made Reduced Prices!
Length Chrome HSS M42 Carbide
Part # Price Part # Price Part # Price Part # Price
50 mm TS-1940050 $4.37 TS-1950050 $4.77 TS-1956050 $4.94 TS-1961050 $19.26
60 mm TS-1940060 $4.54 TS-1950060 $5.15 TS-1956060 $5.31 TS-1961060 $22.40
70 mm TS-1940070 $4.79 TS-1950070 $5.52 TS-1956070 $5.68 TS-1961070 $25.45
80 mm TS-1940080 $4.97 TS-1950080 $5.89 TS-1956080 $6.13 TS-1961080 $28.52
85 mm TS-1940085 $5.05 TS-1950085 $6.08 TS-1956085 $6.27 TS-1961085 $30.06
90 mm TS-1940090 $5.22 TS-1950090 $6.27 TS-1956090 $6.51 TS-1961090 $31.58
100 mm TS-1940100 $5.40 TS-1950100 $6.64 TS-1956100 $6.95 TS-1961100 $34.97
110 mm TS-1940110 $5.59 TS-1950110 $7.02 TS-1956110 $7.33 TS-1961110 $38.00
115 mm TS-1940115 $5.75 TS-1940115 $7.16 TS-1956115 $7.54 TS-1961115 $39.35
120 mm TS-1940120 $5.83 TS-1950120 $7.39 TS-1956120 $7.69 TS-1961120 $41.02
125 mm TS-1940125 $5.91 TS-1950125 $7.54 TS-1956125 $7.91 TS-1961125 $42.71
130 mm TS-1940130 $6.01 TS-1950130 $7.77 TS-1956130 $8.14 TS-1961130 $44.05
140 mm TS-1940140 $6.25 TS-1950140 $8.14 TS-1956140 $8.61 TS-1961140 $47.07
150 mm TS-1940150 $6.42 TS-1950150 $8.52 TS-1956150 $8.96 TS-1961150 $50.11
155 mm TS-1940155 $6.53 TS-1950155 $8.71 TS-1956155 $9.09 TS-1961155 $51.78
160 mm TS-1940160 $6.68 TS-1950160 $8.88 TS-1956160 $9.34 TS-1961160 $53.13
170 mm TS-1940170 $6.85 TS-1950170 $9.26 TS-1956170 $9.71 TS-1961170 $56.49
180 mm TS-1940180 $7.12 TS-1950180 $9.64 TS-1956180 $10.15 TS-1961180 $59.52
185 mm TS-1940185 $7.20 TS-1950185 $9.78 TS-1956185 $10.29 TS-1961185 $60.86
190 mm TS-1940190 $7.27 TS-1950190 $10.01 TS-1956190 $10.53 TS-1961190 $62.55
200 mm TS-1940200 $7.46 TS-1950200 $10.36 TS-1956200 $10.97 TS-1961200 $65.57
210 mm TS-1940210 $7.71 TS-1950210 $10.74 TS-1956210 $11.35 TS-1961210 $68.60
220 mm TS-1940220 $7.89 TS-1950220 $11.12 TS-1956220 $11.72 TS-1961220 $71.62
230 mm TS-1940230 $8.14 TS-1950230 $11.48 TS-1956230 $12.17 TS-1961230 $74.99
240 mm TS-1940240 $8.33 TS-1950240 $11.86 TS-1956240 $12.54 TS-1961240 $78.01
250 mm TS-1940250 $8.57 TS-1950250 $12.23 TS-1956250 $12.98 TS-1961250 $81.04
260 mm TS-1940260 $8.76 TS-1950260 $12.61 TS-1956260 $13.36 TS-1961260 $84.06
265 mm TS-1940265 $8.83 TS-1950265 $12.84 TS-1956265 $13.57 TS-1961265 $85.75
270 mm TS-1940270 $9.00 TS-1950270 $12.98 TS-1956270 $13.73 TS-1961270 $87.09
280 mm TS-1940280 $9.16 TS-1950280 $13.36 TS-1956280 $14.18 TS-1961280 $90.12
290 mm TS-1940290 $9.35 TS-1950290 $13.73 TS-1956290 $14.55 TS-1961290 $93.15
300 mm TS-1940300 $9.59 TS-1950300 $14.11 TS-1956300 $15.01 TS-1961300 $96.51
305 mm TS-1940305 $9.69 TS-1950305 $14.32 TS-1956305 $15.14 TS-1961305 $98.19
310 mm TS-1940310 $9.78 TS-1950310 $14.48 TS-1956310 $15.37 TS-1961310 $99.54
315 mm TS-1940315 $9.94 TS-1950315 $14.66 TS-1956315 $15.60 TS-1961315 $100.87
320 mm TS-1940320 $10.02 TS-1950320 $14.85 TS-1956320 $15.75 TS-1961320 $102.56
330 mm TS-1940330 $10.20 TS-1950330 $15.23 TS-1956330 $16.19 TS-1961330 $105.59
340 mm TS-1940340 $10.44 TS-1950340 $15.60 TS-1956340 $16.56 TS-1961340 $108.61
350 mm TS-1940350 $10.63 TS-1950350 $15.96 TS-1956350 $16.94 TS-1961350 $111.64
360 mm TS-1940360 $10.87 TS-1950360 $16.33 TS-1956360 $17.38 TS-1961360 $115.00
370 mm TS-1940370 $11.06 TS-1950370 $16.71 TS-1956370 $17.76 TS-1961370 $118.03
380 mm TS-1940380 $11.22 TS-1950380 $17.07 TS-1956380 $18.20 TS-1961380 $121.05
390 mm TS-1940390 $11.49 TS-1950390 $17.45 TS-1956390 $18.57 TS-1961390 $124.08
400 mm TS-1940400 $11.65 TS-1950400 $17.82 TS-1956400 $18.95 TS-1961400 $127.11
410 mm TS-1940410 $11.89 TS-1950410 $18.20 TS-1956410 $19.39 TS-1961410 $130.14
420 mm TS-1940420 $12.08 TS-1950420 $18.57 TS-1956420 $19.77 TS-1961420 $133.49
430 mm TS-1940430 $12.33 TS-1950430 $18.95 TS-1956430 $20.21 TS-1961430 $136.52
440 mm TS-1940440 $12.52 TS-1950440 $19.33 TS-1956440 $20.59 TS-1961440 $139.55
450 mm TS-1940450 $12.76 TS-1950450 $19.69 TS-1956450 $20.96 TS-1961450 $142.57
460 mm TS-1940460 $12.95 TS-1950460 $20.07 TS-1956460 $21.40 TS-1961460 $145.60
470 mm TS-1940470 $13.11 TS-1950470 $20.44 TS-1956470 $21.78 TS-1961470 $148.62
480 mm TS-1940480 $13.37 TS-1950480 $20.82 TS-1956480 $22.22 TS-1961480 $151.99
490 mm TS-1940490 $13.54 TS-1950490 $21.26 TS-1956490 $22.60 TS-1961490 $155.01
500 mm TS-1940500 $13.80 TS-1950500 $21.64 TS-1956500 $22.97 TS-1961500 $158.04
510 mm TS-1940510 $13.97 TS-1950510 $22.01 TS-1956510 $23.62 TS-1961510 $161.06
520 mm TS-1940520 $14.20 TS-1950520 $22.39 TS-1956520 $23.86 TS-1961520 $164.09
530 mm TS-1940530 $14.39 TS-1950530 $22.74 TS-1956530 $24.33 TS-1961530 $167.12
540 mm TS-1940540 $14.63 TS-1950540 $23.12 TS-1956540 N/A TS-1961540 $170.15
550 mm TS-1940550 $14.82 TS-1950550 $23.62 TS-1956550 N/A TS-1961550 $173.51
560 mm TS-1940560 $14.98 TS-1950560 $23.86 TS-1956560 N/A TS-1961560 $176.54
570 mm TS-1940570 $15.25 TS-1950570 $24.33 TS-1956570 N/A TS-1961570 $179.56
580 mm TS-1940580 $15.41 TS-1950580 $24.80 TS-1956580 $26.43 TS-1961580 $182.59
590 mm TS-1940590 $15.68 TS-1950590 $25.03 TS-1956590 $26.66 TS-1961590 $185.61
600 mm TS-1940600 $15.84 TS-1950600 $25.49 TS-1956600 $27.14 TS-1961600 $188.64
610 mm TS-1940610 $16.12 TS-1950610 $25.73 TS-1956610 $27.60 TS-1961610 $192.00
620 mm TS-1940620 $16.27 TS-1950620 $26.20 TS-1956620 $27.83 TS-1961620 $195.03
625 mm TS-1940625 $16.36 TS-1950625 $26.43 TS-1956625 $28.07 TS-1961625 $196.38
630 mm TS-1940630 $16.54 TS-1950630 $26.66 TS-1956630 $28.31 TS-1961630 $198.05
635 mm TS-1940635 $16.62 TS-1950635 $26.78 TS-1956635 $28.54 TS-1961635 N/A
640 mm TS-1940640 $16.71 TS-1950640 $26.91 TS-1956640 $28.77 TS-1961640 $198.05